Trail Running Series - Round 1 - Errwood (Short Route)
Results

Pl

Course 1

O o0 Joy U WK

I I I R R e e el e e
S WNRE OWOW--JoUld WN R~ O

Stno

Name

(24) 1 C 1 Pts

233
232
217
230
202
224
209
208
204
221
231
2277
206
213
228
226
229
211
223
218
215
201
225
210

Greg Wasinski

Rob Dixon

Victoria Hufton
Guy Blackett

Dani Barrett

Keith Tolley

Salvo De Simone
Danielle De Simone
Stephen Boston
Susan Pritchard
Justin Holmes
David Wood

Karen Chalmers
Weronika Gutowska-Ding
Pierre Slee

Kylie Watson
Nicola Sanders
Helen England
Victoria Saunders
Helen Jepson

Erica Harrison

Lea Addlesee
Hayley Verney-Agnew
Kerry Dillon Daley
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